MAPF Convention 29 June 2024

Results

9 sheet inter-society competitions

Traditional

Susan Barlow

Fina Martinez-Perez

John Hosack

Graham Wylde

Postal History
Mike Kentzer
Woijciech Kierstan
Graham Wylde

John Spencer

Thematic
Dahlia Harrison
Adrian Boggust
Mark Ellis

John Spencer

KL

GR

LB

KL

GR

LB

KL

GR

LB

Switzerland — the landscape definitives of 1934 and 1935
Nationalist stamp to national stamp
Edinburgh sorting tenders

Stamps of Malta used in the reign of George V

Mail from India during the Additional % period
Warsaw postal services — 1915 — 1918
Development of cancellations in the line engraved period

Falkland Is. — Government Dept. caches used to indicate
exemption from postage

The wren
My first day (and more) of caving
RNLI — lifeboats — saving lives at sea

The life and career of the Rt Rev W L S Fleming, KCVO

Inter-society combined results

King’s Lynn
Grantham
Cambridge

Leighton Buzzard

Traditional Postal History Thematic
84 86 85
78 83 73
76 80 74
78 76 70

84

78

78

76

86

83

80

76

85

74

73

70

LS

LS

LS

Lv

LS

Lv

Total

255

234

230

224



16 sheet individual competitions

Traditional
Graham Wylde
Jon Higgins
Adrian Boggust
Wojciech Kierstan

Paul Peacock

Postal History

Terry Harrison

Thematic Class
Dahlia Harrison
Fina Martinez-Perez

Mark Ellis

Aerophilately

Jon Sims

Picture Post cards
Dahlia Harrison

James Dickinson

Postal Stationery

David Leathart

Youth Competition

MAC McLoughlin

Overall Best in Show

KL

GR

LB

KL

KL

GR

GR

Hunt

KL

GR

KL

GR

Plate 1 of the GB Penny Black

Japanese one-line over prints on the stamps of Brunei

The proofs and trade samples of Newfoundland, 1857 — 1930
Perfins of Czech territories

QE II: the Machin definitives

Some aspects of Martinique postal history

To smoke or not to smoke? That is the question
Columbus, Isabel La Catholica and the New World

Walter George Quensell’s ‘Tin Can Mail’

Great air race to Australia, 1934

Royal Leamington Spa — a walk up the Parade

The language of stamps on post cards

GB registered envelopes used for foreign postage 1887 — 1902

The complex 4d Wilding

88

88

86

83

70

80

87

72

72

85

87

75

84

81

Graham Wylde and Jon Higgins

v

v

v

v

Lv

Lv

LS



Key:

Societies

C Cambridge
GR Grantham
Hunt Huntingdon
KL King’s Lynn

LB Leighton Buzzard

Awards

LS Large Silver
Lv Large Vermeil
S Silver

\Y Vermeil



