### 29<sup>th</sup> June 2024

#### Results

## 9 sheet inter-society competitions

#### Traditional

Susan Barlow	KL	Switzerland – the landscape definitives of 1934 and 1935	84	V
Fina Martinez-Perez	GR	Nationalist stamp to national stamp	78	LS
John Hosack	LB	Edinburgh sorting tenders	78	LS
Graham Wylde	С	Stamps of Malta used in the reign of George V	76	LS

### **Postal History**

Mike Kentzer	KL	Mail from India during the Additional ½ period	86	LV
Wojciech Kierstan	GR	Warsaw postal services – 1915 – 1918	83	V
Graham Wylde	С	Development of cancellations in the line engraved period	80	V
John Spencer	LB	Falkland Is. – Government Dept. caches used to indicate exemption from postage	76	LS

#### Thematic

Dahlia Harrison	KL	The wren	85	LV
Adrian Boggust	С	My first day (and more) of caving	74	S
Mark Ellis	GR	RNLI – lifeboats – saving lives at sea	73	S
John Spencer	LB	The life and career of the Rt Rev W L S Fleming, KCVO	70	S

# Inter-society combined results

	Traditional	Postal History	Thematic	Total
King's Lynn	84	86	85	255
Grantham	78	83	73	234
Cambridge	76	80	74	230
Leighton Buzzard	78	76	70	224

## 16 sheet individual competitions

## Traditional

Ove	Overall Best in Show Graham Wylde and Jon Higgins				
MAC McLoughlin	GR	The complex 4d Wilding	81	V	
Youth Competition					
David Leathart	KL	GB registered envelopes used for foreign postage 1887 – 1902	84	V	
-	<b>V</b> I	GP registered envelopes used for foreign postage 1997 1002	01	V	
Postal Stationery					
James Dickinson	GR	The language of stamps on post cards		LS	
Dahlia Harrison	KL	Royal Leamington Spa – a walk up the Parade		LV	
Picture Post cards					
Jon Sims	Hunt	Great air race to Australia, 1934	85	LV	
Aerophilately					
				-	
Mark Ellis	GR	Walter George Quensell's 'Tin Can Mail'		S	
Fina Martinez-Perez	GR	Columbus, Isabel La Catholica and the New World	72	S	
Dahlia Harrison	KL	To smoke or not to smoke? That is the question	87	LV	
Thematic Class					
ien y harnson	ĸ	some aspects of Martinque postar history	00	v	
Postal History Terry Harrison	KL	Some aspects of Martinique postal history	80	V	
<b>D</b>					
Paul Peacock	LB	QE II: the Machin definitives	70	S	
Wojciech Kierstan	GR	Perfins of Czech territories		V	
Adrian Boggust	С	The proofs and trade samples of Newfoundland, 1857 – 1930		LV	
Jon Higgins	KL	Japanese one-line over prints on the stamps of Brunei		LV	
Graham Wylde	C	Plate 1 of the GB Penny Black	88	LV	

## Key:

# Societies

- C Cambridge
- GR Grantham
- Hunt Huntingdon
- KL King's Lynn
- LB Leighton Buzzard

# Awards

- LS Large Silver
- LV Large Vermeil
- S Silver
- V Vermeil